

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Date 4/25/19

Project: 2019 MFT Sidewalk Replacement  
 Section: 19-00000-02-GM  
 Budget: \$120,000.00

Time 10:00  
 Attended By E.S.  
 T.B.

Proposal Guarantee - 5% Bid Bond  
 Prepared by T.B.

<b>CHADWICK CONTRACTING</b> 12 PROSPER COURT LAKE IN THE HILLS, IL 60156	<b>COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION</b> 75 Koppie Drive Gibberts, IL 60136	<b>GLOBE CONSTRUCTION</b> 1781 W Armitage Ct Addison, IL 60101	<b>LANDMARK CONTRACTORS, INC</b> 11916 W MAIN ST, HUNTLEY IL 60142	<b>TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION INC.</b> 1975 POWIS RD POB 235 WEST CHICAGO, IL 60186	<b>STRADA CONSTRUCTION CO.</b> 1742 W ARMITAGE CT ADDISON, IL 60101
<b>LOW BIDDER</b>					

Item No. or Group	Items	Unit	Quantity	CHADWICK CONTRACTING		COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION		GLOBE CONSTRUCTION		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS, INC		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION INC.		STRADA CONSTRUCTION CO.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 5"	SQFT	2,629	\$ 10.00	\$ 26,290.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 28,919.00	\$ 9.99	\$ 26,263.71	\$ 14.05	\$ 36,937.45	\$ 8.50	\$ 22,346.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 26,290.00
2	PORTLAND CEMENT CARRIAGE WALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 5"	SQFT	2,885	\$ 12.00	\$ 34,620.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 34,620.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 43,275.00	\$ 20.90	\$ 60,296.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 43,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 28,850.00
3	STRUCTURE ADJUSTMENTS	EACH	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 410.60	\$ 410.60	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
5	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQFT	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 27.40	\$ 822.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
6	HMA PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 3 INCH	SQYD	205	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 9,635.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 59.10	\$ 12,115.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,250.00
6	PCC CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT TY B6.12	FEET	141	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 8,742.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 8,319.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 9,024.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,525.00
7	PCC DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 6 INCH	SQYD	92	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 5,428.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,820.00	\$ 114.15	\$ 10,501.80	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 7,452.00
8	PCC DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 8 INCH	SQYD	322	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,150.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 21,896.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 30,590.00	\$ 124.70	\$ 40,153.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 34,776.00
9	RESTORATION	SQYD	251	\$ 19.50	\$ 4,894.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,510.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,765.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 3,953.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,510.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,757.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701006-05	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701301-04	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701501-06	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701801-05	LSUM	1	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	

TOTAL	As Read	\$ 117,042.50	\$ 132,110.00	\$ 161,232.71	\$ 181,314.50	\$ 131,384.50	\$ 114,000.00
	As Corrected						